ASSENV4.ENV. MARG

15960-CEPE 15,

-88-526702

Clerk		
Lo	oan #	60100056

ΑG	REEMEN	T ma					WENTY-N	INTHday	of	SEPTEMI	BER 19	88,	by	and
	tween_		MAR	GARE	TTEN	AND	COMPANY	INC.				here:	inaf	tęŗ
re	$\mathtt{ferre}\overline{\mathtt{d}}$	to	as th	e Le	nder	/Rene	ficiary	, and (NOI	RBECK DE	NNIS E	: <u> </u>	`	~ X5
KIN	YON MI	CHAE	LE	ليلا	ىيىھ	J E	<u> </u>	~~~						-
he	reinaf	ter	refer	red	to a	s the	borrow	ecos(s),	and	TIMOTHY	JOYCE	<u> </u>		
	RIE JO													
U.O.	rainaf	tex	refer	rod	+0 2	e the	"Accum	na Cra	ntee	= \ " .				

WITNESSETH

1. Lender/Beneficiary is the holder of a bond/note,
Deed of Trust/Mortgage and made by the Borrower(s)
date 3/12/87 , and
recorded in the office of the Clerk of COOK
County in Book/Docket 87143202 of official records for said
County at Page(s) 00 covering premises known as
2302 DOVE
ROLLING MEADOWS IL 60008

Lot 256 in Rolling Meadows Unit 2 being a Subdivision of the South 1/2 of Section 25, Toynship 42 North, Range 10 East of the Third Principal Meridian according to the Plat thereof recorded October 26, 1953 as Document 15753911, in Cook County, Illinois.

PERMANENT INDEX NUMBER: 02-25-407-605

~88-526702

Commonly known as: 2302 N. Dove Street, Rolling Meadows, Illinois

covenants in this agreement contained has at the request of the Borrower(s) agreed to a transfer of the mortgaged premises to the Assuming Grantee(s) subject to the following terms and conditions:

- a. The Assuming Grantee(s), their successors of assigns, hereby covenants and agrees that from and arter this date hereof, they shall be jointly and severally liable for and bound by each and all of the terms of the said and credit instrument which it secures in the same manner and to the same manner and to the same extent as if they had executed said instruments in the first instance.
- b. The Borrower(s), their successors or assigns, hereby expressly waive release of liability as provided in the above mentioned Note/Bond and Deed of Trust/Mortgage.
- c. Said Note/Bond must be current at the time of transfer of title.

-88-526702

88-526702

Property or Coot County Clerk's Office

NOKBECK DENNIZ E 🖘

394939-88-

Loan # CJerk I.D.

SEPTEMBER 19 88, by and

pereinafter

95000T09

YZZOMŁION YCKEEMENT

TWENTY-NINTHGRY OF

MARGARETTEN AND COMPANY INC.

регмеей AGREEMENT made this

KINKON MICHAEL E LALLE Lender/Beneficiery, and

hereinafter referred to as the borrowers(s), and TIMOTHY JOYCE

LAURIE JOYCE

Mortgage as of the date hereof the sum of £1.217,03 THIS OFFICE 2. There is due on said Note/Bond and Deed of Trust/

The said Deed of Trust/Nortgage provides that in the T0-_, together with interest from

shall be obtained. unless the principal indebthess shall become due the unpaid principal indebthess shall become due event of a sale or transfor of the mortgaged premises

following terms and conditions: premises to the Assuming Grantee(s) Moject to the of the Borrower(s) agreed to a transfer of the mortgaged covenants in this agreement contained has at the request 4. The Lender/Beneficiary, in consideration of the

the first instance, extent as if they had executed said instruments in the same manner and to the same manner and to the same the said and credit instrument which it secures in liable for and bound by each and all of the terms of date hereof, they shall be jointly and severally hereby coverants and agrees that from and ifter this s. The Assuming Grancee(s), their successors of assigns,

shove mentioned Note/Bond and Deed of Trust/Mortgage. expressly waive release of liability as provided in the b. The Borrower(s), their successors or assigns, hereby

c. Said Note/Bond must be current at the time of transfer

of title.

the second second

A). . 174 . 11 840 Aja.

經濟大學 (1000年) 1955年 新沙海

-88-526702

TOLING FRICIAL COPY OF 2

Proberty of Cook County Clerk's Office

ASSENVS. ENV. MARG

LOAN #60100056

ASSUMPTION AGREEMENT

ALL PARTIES TO THIS AGREEMENT specifically undertake and agree that nothing in the Agreement shall be understood or construed to amount to a satisfaction or release in whole or in part of said Bond/ Note and Deed of Trust/Mortgage and impair the right of sale provided for under the terms of the Bond/Note, Deed of Trust/Mortgage or other remedy provided by law for the foreclosure of Bond/Note, Deed of Trust/ Mortgage by action or otherwise.

IT IS UNDERSTOOD AND AGREE that all terms and/or conditions of the nt with and the Ox Country Clark's Office above mentioned Note/Bond and Deed of Trust/Mortgage shall remain in full force and effect without change, except as hereinabove otherwise specificaly provided and that this Agreement applies only to said transfer.

Property or Cook County Clerk's Office

ASSENVE. ENV. MARG

•	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto hat the day first above written: MORTGAGOR (S) NORBECK DENN KINYON MICHA	IIS F D_ L. Nor Dead
STATE OF COUNT On this State of Count subscriber, personally appeared satisfied, the person(s) named in and who and thereupon acknowledged that signed se as act and deed, for the purposes therein "OFFICIAL SEAL" TAMMY L. RITCHIE NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS ASSUMING GRANTEE(S) LAURIE JOYCE	, 19_8, before me, the who, I am executed the within instrument, aled and delivered the same expressed. NOTARY PUBLIC
on this St. day of Subscriber, personally appeared satisfied, the person(s) named is and who and thereupon acknowledged that signed, sa act and deed, for the purposes cherein TAMMY L. RITCHISTORY PUBLIC. STATE OF ILLING	ealed and delivered the same expressed. " NOTARY PUBLIC
LENDER: MARGARETTEN AND COMPANY MINISTER TO THE TOTAL ASSISTANT VICE D.L. SCHMIDT MARY DONOHUSTATE OF NEW JERSEY : COUNTY OF MIDDLESEX :	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
BE IT REMEMBERED, that on this 2nd da before me, the subscriber, a Notary Publi personally appeared MARY DONOHUE person who signed the within instrument MARGARETTEN AND COMPANY INC., the Corporat acknowledged that the said instrument mad with its corporate seal was signed, seale delivered by HER as such officer and is torporation, made by virtue of the author	who, I am satisfied, is the ASSISTANT President of ion named therein and thereupon e by the corporation and sealed d with the corporate seal and he voluntary act and deed of the
Prepared by: DONNA SROUJI Signature Start	Margaretten and Company, Inc. One Ronson Road Iselin, New Jersey 08830

10 to 10 to

DOOD ON COOK